
Linie RB 30 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30
Zugnummer 10855 10857 10659 10859 10661 10861 10663 10863 10665 10865 10667 10867 10669 10869 10671 10871

Verkehrstage
So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

Walporzheim 7:12  8:12  8:42  9:12  9:42  10:12  10:42  11:12  11:42  12:12  12:42  13:12  13:42  14:12  14:42  15:12  
Ahrweiler Markt 7:15  8:15  8:45  9:15  9:45  10:15  10:45  11:15  11:45  12:15  12:45  13:15  13:45  14:15  14:45  15:15  
Ahrweiler 7:16  8:16  8:46  9:16  9:46  10:16  10:46  11:16  11:46  12:16  12:46  13:16  13:46  14:16  14:46  15:16  
Ahrweiler 7:17  8:17  8:47  9:17  9:47  10:17  10:47  11:17  11:47  12:17  12:47  13:17  13:47  14:17  14:47  15:17  
Bad Neuenahr 7:20  8:20  8:50  9:20  9:50  10:20  10:50  11:20  11:50  12:20  12:50  13:20  13:50  14:20  14:50  15:20  
Bad Neuenahr 7:26  8:26  8:56  9:26  9:56  10:26  10:56  11:26  11:56  12:26  12:56  13:26  13:56  14:26  14:56  15:26  
Heimersheim/Lohrsdorf 7:30  8:30  9:00  9:30  10:00  10:30  11:00  11:30  12:00  12:30  13:00  13:30  14:00  14:30  15:00  15:30  
Bad Bodendorf 7:33  8:33  9:03  9:33  10:03  10:33  11:03  11:33  12:03  12:33  13:03  13:33  14:03  14:33  15:03  15:33  
Remagen 7:39  8:39  9:09  9:39  10:09  10:39  11:09  11:39  12:09  12:39  13:09  13:39  14:09  14:39  15:09  15:39  
Remagen 7:51  8:51    9:51    10:51    11:51    12:51    13:51    14:51    15:51  
Oberwinter 7:56  8:56    9:56    10:56    11:56    12:56    13:56    14:56    15:56  
Rolandseck |      |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |      
Bonn-Mehlem 8:02  9:02    10:02    11:02    12:02    13:02    14:02    15:02    16:02  
Bonn-Bad Godesberg 8:05  9:05    10:05    11:05    12:05    13:05    14:05    15:05    16:05  
Bonn UN Campus 8:09  9:09    10:09    11:09    12:09    13:09    14:09    15:09    16:09  
Bonn Hbf 8:13  9:13    10:13    11:13    12:13    13:13    14:13    15:13    16:13  

Linie RB 39 RB 39 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30
Zugnummer 10658 10662 10666 10668 10854 10670 10856 10672 10858 10674 10860 10676 10862 10678 10864 10680

Verkehrstage
So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

Bonn Hbf         8:46    9:46    10:46    11:46    12:46    13:46    
Bonn UN Campus         8:50    9:50    10:50    11:50    12:50    13:50    
Bonn-Bad Godesberg         8:54    9:54    10:54    11:54    12:54    13:54    
Bonn-Mehlem         8:57    9:57    10:57    11:57    12:57    13:57    
Rolandseck         |        |        |        |        |        |        
Oberwinter         9:03    10:03    11:03    12:03    13:03    14:03    
Remagen         9:09    10:09    11:09    12:09    13:09    14:09    
Remagen 6:11  7:11  8:11  8:41  9:11  9:41  10:11  10:41  11:11  11:41  12:11  12:41  13:11  13:41  14:11  14:41  
Bad Bodendorf 6:16  7:16  8:16  8:46  9:16  9:46  10:16  10:46  11:16  11:46  12:16  12:46  13:16  13:46  14:16  14:46  
Heimersheim/Lohrsdorf 6:19  7:19  8:19  8:49  9:19  9:49  10:19  10:49  11:19  11:49  12:19  12:49  13:19  13:49  14:19  14:49  
Bad Neuenahr 6:23  7:23  8:23  8:53  9:23  9:53  10:23  10:53  11:23  11:53  12:23  12:53  13:23  13:53  14:23  14:53  
Bad Neuenahr 6:24  7:24  8:24  8:54  9:24  9:54  10:24  10:54  11:24  11:54  12:24  12:54  13:24  13:54  14:24  14:54  
Ahrweiler 6:27  7:27  8:27  8:57  9:27  9:57  10:27  10:57  11:27  11:57  12:27  12:57  13:27  13:57  14:27  14:57  
Ahrweiler 6:28  7:28  8:28  8:58  9:28  9:58  10:28  10:58  11:28  11:58  12:28  12:58  13:28  13:58  14:28  14:58  
Ahrweiler Markt 6:30  7:30  8:30  9:00  9:30  10:00  10:30  11:00  11:30  12:00  12:30  13:00  13:30  14:00  14:30  15:00  
Walporzheim 6:33  7:33  8:33  9:03  9:33  10:03  10:33  11:03  11:33  12:03  12:33  13:03  13:33  14:03  14:33  15:03  



Linie
Zugnummer

Verkehrstage

Walporzheim
Ahrweiler Markt
Ahrweiler
Ahrweiler
Bad Neuenahr
Bad Neuenahr
Heimersheim/Lohrsdorf
Bad Bodendorf
Remagen
Remagen
Oberwinter
Rolandseck
Bonn-Mehlem
Bonn-Bad Godesberg
Bonn UN Campus
Bonn Hbf

Linie
Zugnummer

Verkehrstage

Bonn Hbf
Bonn UN Campus
Bonn-Bad Godesberg
Bonn-Mehlem
Rolandseck
Oberwinter
Remagen
Remagen
Bad Bodendorf
Heimersheim/Lohrsdorf
Bad Neuenahr
Bad Neuenahr
Ahrweiler
Ahrweiler
Ahrweiler Markt
Walporzheim

RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30
10673 10873 10675 10875 10677 10877 10679 10879 10681 10881

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

15:42  16:12  16:42  17:12  17:42  18:12  18:42  19:12  19:42  20:12  
15:45  16:15  16:45  17:15  17:45  18:15  18:45  19:15  19:45  20:15  
15:46  16:16  16:46  17:16  17:46  18:16  18:46  19:16  19:46  20:16  
15:47  16:17  16:47  17:17  17:47  18:17  18:47  19:17  19:47  20:17  
15:50  16:20  16:50  17:20  17:50  18:20  18:50  19:20  19:50  20:20  
15:56  16:26  16:56  17:26  17:56  18:26  18:56  19:26  19:56  20:26  
16:00  16:30  17:00  17:30  18:00  18:30  19:00  19:30  20:00  20:30  
16:03  16:33  17:03  17:33  18:03  18:33  19:03  19:33  20:03  20:33  
16:09  16:39  17:09  17:39  18:09  18:39  19:09  19:39  20:09  20:39  

  16:51    17:51    18:51    19:51    20:51  
  16:56    17:56    18:56    19:56    20:56  
  |        |        |        |        |      
  17:02    18:02    19:02    20:02    21:02  
  17:05    18:05    19:05    20:05    21:05  
  17:09    18:09    19:09    20:09    21:09  
  17:13    18:13    19:13    20:13    21:13  

RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 30 RB 30 RB 30
10866 10682 10868 10684 10870 10686 10872 10688 10874 10690 10876 10878 10880

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

So 04. - 
18.05.

14:46    15:46    16:46    17:46    18:46    19:46  20:46  21:46  
14:50    15:50    16:50    17:50    18:50    19:50  20:50  21:50  
14:54    15:54    16:54    17:54    18:54    19:54  20:54  21:54  
14:57    15:57    16:57    17:57    18:57    19:57  20:57  21:57  

|        |        |        |        |        |      |      |      
15:03    16:03    17:03    18:03    19:03    20:03  21:03  22:03  
15:09    16:09    17:09    18:09    19:09    20:09  21:09  22:09  
15:11  15:41  16:11  16:41  17:11  17:41  18:11  18:41  19:11  19:41        
15:16  15:46  16:16  16:46  17:16  17:46  18:16  18:46  19:16  19:46        
15:19  15:49  16:19  16:49  17:19  17:49  18:19  18:49  19:19  19:49        
15:23  15:53  16:23  16:53  17:23  17:53  18:23  18:53  19:23  19:53        
15:24  15:54  16:24  16:54  17:24  17:54  18:24  18:54  19:24  19:54        
15:27  15:57  16:27  16:57  17:27  17:57  18:27  18:57  19:27  19:57        
15:28  15:58  16:28  16:58  17:28  17:58  18:28  18:58  19:28  19:58        
15:30  16:00  16:30  17:00  17:30  18:00  18:30  19:00  19:30  20:00        
15:33  16:03  16:33  17:03  17:33  18:03  18:33  19:03  19:33  20:03        


